

	ALL DISTRICTS		CUMULATIVE TOTALS	
	MARCH 2021	MARCH 2020	2020-2021	2019-2020
Retailing	104,458,675	118,792,190	936,361,963	1,144,701,912
Services	48,220,079	54,357,003	443,766,389	524,383,470
Contracting	29,491,044	31,911,617	295,390,823	291,893,521
Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc.	741,684	1,267,454	5,178,658	14,708,716
Interest & All Others	6,355,130	11,794,572	57,147,678	108,025,447
Commissions	4,061,784	4,550,805	35,399,601	41,410,763
Hotel Rentals	7,397,011	21,648,208	37,658,308	189,804,103
All Other Rentals	22,166,373	32,282,391	223,035,980	278,602,551
Use (4%)	2,824,732	2,787,029	25,721,658	32,240,677
SUB-TOTAL	225,716,512	279,391,269	2,059,661,058	2,625,771,160
Insurance Solicitors	71,537	75,821	718,110	813,241
Producing	136,665	121,087	1,268,521	1,180,725
Manufacturing	134,394	183,704	2,000,693	2,224,661
Wholesaling	6,713,123	7,017,457	60,211,061	69,513,508
Services (Wholesale)	296,323	407,415	3,207,320	3,937,210
Use (1/2%)	2,343,312	2,705,929	22,594,972	27,438,037
SUB-TOTAL	9,695,354	10,511,413	90,000,677	105,107,382
ALLOCATED COLLECTIONS	235,411,866	289,902,682	2,149,661,735	2,730,878,542
UNALLOCATED NET COLLECTIONS	4,997,526	2,095,089	33,902,605	27,885,864
GRAND TOTAL	240,409,392	291,997,771	2,183,564,340	2,758,764,406

GENERAL EXCISE AND USE TAX BASE - MARCH 2021

	ALL DISTRICTS		CUMULATIVE TOTALS	
	MARCH 2021	MARCH 2020	2020-2021	2019-2020
Retailing	2,611,466,875	2,969,804,750	23,409,049,075	28,617,547,800
Services	1,205,501,975	1,358,925,075	11,094,159,725	13,109,586,750
Contracting	737,276,100	797,790,425	7,384,770,575	7,297,338,025
Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc.	18,542,100	31,686,350	129,466,450	367,717,900
Interest & All Others	158,878,250	294,864,300	1,428,691,950	2,700,636,175
Commissions	101,544,600	113,770,125	884,990,025	1,035,269,075
Hotel Rentals	184,925,275	541,205,200	941,457,700	4,745,102,575
All Other Rentals	554,159,325	807,059,775	5,575,899,500	6,965,063,775
Use (4%)	70,618,300	69,675,725	643,041,450	806,016,925
SUB-TOTAL	5,642,912,800	6,984,781,725	51,491,526,450	65,644,279,000
Insurance Solicitors	47,691,333	50,547,333	478,740,000	542,160,667
Producing	27,333,000	24,217,400	253,704,200	236,145,000
Manufacturing	26,878,800	36,740,800	400,138,600	444,932,200
Wholesaling	1,342,624,600	1,403,491,400	12,042,212,200	13,902,701,600
Services (Wholesale)	59,264,600	81,483,000	641,464,000	787,442,000
Use (1/2%)	468,662,400	541,185,800	4,518,994,400	5,487,607,400
SUB-TOTAL	1,972,454,733	2,137,665,733	18,335,253,400	21,400,988,867
GRAND TOTAL	7,615,367,533	9,122,447,458	69,826,779,850	87,045,267,867

NOTES:

1. This report is on cash basis accounting and may be distorted on a monthly basis, primarily due to cutoffs and out-of-period adjustments.
2. This report shows tax bases only for the allocated collections. The tax bases are calculated from the tax collections. The tax bases for the unallocated collections cannot be determined, because the applicable tax rates are not known.